
16th November 2008

CLASS 1 TRAINING 0.2

Judge: Pat Bowley

I.R. Scooter Kim Tibby-Orringe 71 71.00% 1st

Lunar Rosa Deb Haley 51 51.00% 2nd

CLASS 2 TRAINING 0.4

Judge: John Robertson

I.R. Scooter Kim Tibby-Orringe 76 76.00% 1st

Lunar Rosa Deb Haley 55 55.00% 2nd
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16th November 2008

CLASS 3 LEVEL ONE 1.4

Judge: Linda Burton

223504 All-White Hielke de Graaf 179 71.60% 1st

30270 Our Savile Row Anne Hjorth 169 67.60% 2nd

29345 Original Su Jenkins 166 66.40% 3rd

223896 Lochland Chance Linda Brown 164 65.60% 4th

221544 Beez Neez Kathryn Corry 163 65.20% 5th

223571 Shimmer Vicki Feierabend 161 64.40% 6th

223518 Hopefield All Talk Stacey Thomas 159 63.60% 7th

22003 Blake Sally Waters 156 62.40% 8th

25542 Recoletta Victoria Mepham 152 60.80% 9th

24018 Ashbrook Belle Fran Gribble 151 60.40% 10th

224063 Acappella Wendy Skelton 147 58.80% 11th

222688 Tahi Rua Su Jenkins 146 58.40% 12th=

28884 Vespa SL Krista Stokes 146 58.40% 12th=

RAF Mr T.J. Linley Wallace 137 54.80% 14th

25510 Shock Tactics Elissa Cooper 136 54.40% 15th=

20279 Pukenui Robyn Collett 136 54.40% 15th=

221367 Game On D'arcy Glyn Morgan 130 52.00% 17th=

221781 Handsome Ned Chrissy Rees 130 52.00% 17th=

28692 Jamaica Ellen Mitchell 130 52.00% 17th=

224154 Flying Colours Anita Gray 128 51.20% 20th

23709 Meersbrooke Matisse Marilyn Vincent 127 50.80% 21st
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16th November 2008

CLASS 4 LEVEL ONE 1.6

Judge: Barbara Keyte

223504 All-White Hielke de Graaf 152 76.00% 1st

29345 Original Su Jenkins 151 75.50% 2nd

224063 Acappella Wendy Skelton 150 75.00% 3rd

22003 Blake Sally Waters 137 68.50% 4th

224154 Flying Colours Anita Gray 136 68.00% 5th

223571 Shimmer Vicki Feierabend 124 62.00% 6th

223896 Lochland Chance Linda Brown 122 61.00% 7th

222688 Tahi Rua Su Jenkins 119 59.50% 8th=

24018 Ashbrook Belle Fran Gribble 119 59.50% 8th=

223518 Hopefield All Talk Stacey Thomas 119 59.50% 8th=

20279 Pukenui Robyn Collett 115 57.50% 11th

25510 Shock Tactics Elissa Cooper 112 56.00% 12th

28884 Vespa SL Krista Stokes 111 55.50% 13th=

221367 Game On D'arcy Glyn Morgan 111 55.50% 13th=

221781 Handsome Ned Chrissy Rees 108 54.00% 15th

221544 Beez Neez Kathryn Corry 100 50.00% 16th

25542 Recoletta Victoria Mepham 95 47.50% 17th

28692 Jamaica Ellen Mitchell 92 46.00% 18th

23709 Meersbrooke Matisse Marilyn Vincent 91 45.50% 19th

RAF Mr T.J. Linley Wallace 88 44.00% 20th
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16th November 2008

CLASS 5 LEVEL TWO 2.4

Judge: John Robertson

24830 Master Player Paula Gold 166 63.85% 1st

26971 Delta Louisville Elisha Jackson 163 62.69% 2nd

28929 Mystery Escape Veronica Cronin 158 60.77% 3rd

30270 Our Savile Row Anne Hjorth 157 60.38% 4th

27915 Glamorgan Aires 'n' G Mary Armistead 148 56.92% 5th

23872 Apollo's Legacy Alexandra Troughton 146 56.15% 6th

28973 Big Red Al Peter Seebeck 146 56.15% 7th

27276 My Capistrano Debbie Young 144 55.38% 8th

24230 Aurica Lynn Brown E

CLASS 6 LEVEL TWO 2.6

Judge: Pam Pepper & Pat Bowley PP PB

26971 Delta Louisville Elisha Jackson 165 156 321.00 61.73% 1st

24830 Master Player Paula Gold 145 168 313.00 60.19% 2nd

24230 Aurica Lynn Brown 157 151 308.00 59.23% 3rd

28973 Big Red Al Peter Seebeck 153 149 302.00 58.08% 4th

23872 Apollo's Legacy Alexandra Troughton 139 145 284.00 54.62% 5th

28929 Mystery Escape Veronica Cronin 148 135 283.00 54.42% 6th

27915 Glamorgan Aires 'n' G Mary Armistead 148 134 282.00 54.23% 7th

27276 My Capistrano Debbie Young 123 127 250.00 48.08% 8th
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Note - these scores were incorrectly added at the show, these 
are the correct scores.  Placings have not changed.



16th November 2008

CLASS 7 LEVEL THREE 3.4

Judge: Pam Pepper

21809 J K Lucazen Vanessa Fechney 291 78.65% 1st

25758 Imonfier Natalie Mist 257 69.46% 2nd

29950 McDreamy Kellie Hamlett-Coombs 223 60.27% 3rd

25780 Bristol Fashion Elisha Jackson 218 58.92% 4th

25956 Alvarado Bridget Wilson 216 58.38% 5th

26729 L.A. Bon Bon Sarah Monkley 214 57.84% 6th

28127 SSS Winterwolf Louise Aitken 211 57.03% 7th

CLASS 8 LEVEL THREE 3.6

Judge: Marges Carline

21809 J K Lucazen Vanessa Fechney 256 71.11% 1st

25758 Imonfier Natalie Mist 230 63.89% 2nd

28127 SSS Winterwolf Louise Aitken 221 61.39% 3rd

29950 McDreamy Kellie Hamlett-Coombs 215 59.72% 4th

25780 Bristol Fashion Elisha Jackson 209 58.06% 5th

25956 Alvarado Bridget Wilson 208 57.78% 6th

CLASS 9 LEVEL FOUR 4.4

Judge: Marges Carline

26337 Pastiche Wendy Skelton 165 61.11% 1st=

27809 Ranfurly Showman Lisa Reid 165 61.11% 1st=

26328 Volleyball SL Trisha Lee 164 60.74% 3rd

26729 L.A. Bon Bon Sarah Monkley 163 60.37% 4th
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16th November 2008

CLASS 10 LEVEL FOUR 4.6

Judge: Linda Brown & Barbara Keyte LB BK

27809 Ranfurly Showman Lisa Reid 243 285 528.00 66.00% 1st

26328 Volleyball SL Trisha Lee 249 253 502.00 62.75% 2nd

26337 Pastiche Wendy Skelton 224 245 469.00 58.63% 3rd

CLASS 11 LEVEL FIVE 5.4

Judge: Marges Carline

223502 Landina II Charlotte Moss 251 64.36% 1st

11411 Zinzan 2 Barbara Clarke 218 55.90% 2nd

26907 Manifesto Sally Isaac 207 53.08% 3rd

CLASS 12 LEVEL FIVE 5.6

Judge: Pam Pepper

223502 Landina II Charlotte Moss 215 61.43% 1st

11411 Zinzan 2 Barbara Clarke 209 59.71% 2nd

26907 Manifesto Sally Isaac 203 58.00% 3rd

CLASS 13 LEVEL SIX PSG

Judge: Pam Pepper & Lynn Brown PP LB

6122 O'Neill Himself Nikki Smith 253 253 506.00 63.25% 1st

CLASS 14 LEVEL SEVEN INT I

Judge: Marges Carline & Linda Brown MC LB

6122 O'Neill Himself Nikki Smith 234 254 488.00 61.00% 1st
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